Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 50

Squad
IA 74
IA 84
IA 10.1
IA 125
A 41
IA 54
IA 113
IA 122
A 4.3
A 63
IA 9.2
IA 10.4
IA 112
IA 123
IA 3.2
A 82
A 94
A 1.1
IL 6.5
A 9.1
IA 103
IA 114
IA 115
A 341
A 6.1
IA 64
A 8.1
IA 121
A 241
A 44
IA 85
IA 124
IA 24
IA 10.2
IA- 105
IA 53
IA 25
IA 33
IA 83
A 23
IA 45
A 42
A 74
IA 93
A 22
A 72
IA 1.2
L 13
IA 75
IA 95

1512048
15 19584
78 01607
8206112
80 01281
92 02515
07 62746
89 00203
19 29230
05 11680
1516185
99 14678
93 03891
14 10552
18 54258
82 04454
19 11208
19 30810
93 00616
83 04832
07 62338
19 24989
19 24988
12 10542
96 02692
09 23813
98 01728
87 02765
08 10898
19 15236
16 23294
89 01603
09 21932
1510787
03 10489
19 19095
05 10409
11 15351
78 01605
12 13293
1920010
19 01520
OC 18092
16 26793
03 10491
OC 18091
18 57399
18 59515
18 50310
17 77779

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MANNING CLINTON
PRULL BRAD K
PRUCHA JR ROBERT G
PIERCE JERRY D

BLIN ROBERT RAY
NELSON WILLIAM L
SCHEIBE ZACHARY T
JACOBSEN GARY D
WEBER ANDREW
LOCKE ERIC J

BLOCK HUNTER
GOLDSMITH KENNETH A
SILLS GEORGE
JACOBSEN ERIC R
STALLMAN SHANNON D
CARLSON PAUL W
HARTWIG KEVIN C
WOODWARD JAY S
WINKLER PAUL A
OCONNOR KEVIN D
LAWSON GAYLE
SHANAHAN GARY T
SHANAHAN DEAN
VEENSTRA GARY L
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
ROBERTS JAMES R
SIMON JAMES L
MEYNE DANNY L

VAN WEELDEN TIM L
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
LYNCH JACOB
DVORAK JOHN R
BARNHART DAVID G
STALKER MARY L
PRULL KELLEY R
MIKKELSEN LARRY
NORDSTROM TOM L
STALLMAN GARY R
LINDSEY ERROL LEE
LEGRANDE MIKE A
NEHRING WM A
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
BRAYDON MICHELS B
KNAPP JAYDEN
GUCCIARDO TERRY A
TOMS MATTHEW B
WOODWARD HUNTER
MILLARD THOMAS LUKE
HOOVER ALEXANDER M
HEISTER LUCAS

JR
VT
VT

VT

VT

JR
VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
JR

VT
LD

VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT

LD
VT

JR

JR
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AAA

AA

100
99

99
98

98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97

96

95

95

95

94
94

94
93

93

99

98

96
96

95
95

94

94

93

93

92
92

87

86

86

73

69

AVERAGE SCORE

92
91
90
90
89
87

83
81

69

68
65

Page

1
91
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 93
IA 10.2
IA 5.1
A 241
A 63
A 44
IA 114
IA 8.1
IA 82
A 114
IA 1241
IA 84
IA 10.4
IA 123
IA 15
A 22
IA 33
IA 34
IA 54
IA 115
IA 122
A 24
IL 55
A 6.2
IA 83
IA 124
1A 1.3
IA 65
IA 32
A 6.1
A 23
IA 341
IA 53
IA- 10.3
A 42
A 9.1
IA 45
A 1.1
IA 125
IA 35
A 14
A 43
IA 105
IA 1.2
IA 52

82 04454
1516185
80 01281
08 10898
07 62746
92 02515
09 23813
78 01607
19 11208
05 11680
87 02765
99 14678
1510787
14 10552
19 27094
19 24989
12 10542
18 54258
19 15236
83 04832
89 00203
09 21932
93 00616
93 03891
07 62338
89 01603
03 10491
19 24988
11 15351
96 02692
12 13293
19 04415
19 29230
03 10489
19 01520
98 01728
05 10409
19 30810
8206112
17 76609
1777779
19 19095
78 01605
18 57399
1920010

45

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARLSON PAUL W
BLOCK HUNTER

BLIN ROBERT RAY
VAN WEELDEN TIM L
SCHEIBE ZACHARY T
NELSON WILLIAM L
ROBERTS JAMES R
PRUCHA JR ROBERT G
HARTWIG KEVIN C
LOCKE ERIC J

MEYNE DANNY L
GOLDSMITH KENNETH A
STALKER MARY L
JACOBSEN ERIC R
SWINBANK BARRIE
SHANAHAN GARY T
VEENSTRA GARY L
STALLMAN SHANNON D
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
OCONNOR KEVIN D
JACOBSEN GARY D
BARNHART DAVID G
WINKLER PAUL A
SILLS GEORGE
LAWSON GAYLE
DVORAK JOHN R
GUCCIARDO TERRY A
SHANAHAN DEAN
STALLMAN GARY R
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
LEGRANDE MIKE A
CANTRELL ROLLIE M
WEBER ANDREW
PRULL KELLEY R
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
SIMON JAMES L
NORDSTROM TOM L
WOODWARD JAY S
PIERCE JERRY D
KNAPP SHILO D
HEISTER LUCAS
MIKKELSEN LARRY
LINDSEY ERROL LEE
WOODWARD HUNTER
NEHRING WM A

VT
JR

VT

VT

VT
LD

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

JR

VT

VT

JR
VT
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25.
27.

AM

94
93
92
91

91

91
90

90

89
89
89

88
88
88
87

86

78

70

AVERAGE SCORE

93

92

91

88
88

84

83

19.
21.5

Page

97

90

89
89
89
89

87

86

85
85

84
83

80
78

77
73
73
73
70

1
86

22
20
25.5
22
27
22
25.5
26
26
24.5
27
25.5
19
27
19
20.5
20
20
25.5
25
27
22
23
27
26
25
19
25.5
20.5
25
20
21
24.5
20
20
23.5
20
20
27
20
19
20
19
19
25.5



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 1241
IA 32
IA 122
IA 123
IA 10.1
IA 54
IA- 10.3
A 41
A 42
A 6.1
IA 125
IA 45
IA 124
IA- 105
IA 55
IA 10.2
IA- 53
L 65
IA 10.4
IA 33
A 43
IA 63
IA 34
A 6.4
IA 35
A 3.1
IA 541
A 44
A 6.2

87 02765
1516185
89 00203
14 10552
99 14678
07 62746
78 01607
80 01281
92 02515
96 02692
8206112
82 04454
89 01603
98 01728
19 24988
07 62338
17 77779
93 00616
1510787
16 26793
19 01520
05 11680
03 10491
09 23813
17 76609
03 10489
83 04832
19 15236
93 03891

29

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MEYNE DANNY L
BLOCK HUNTER
JACOBSEN GARY D
JACOBSEN ERIC R
GOLDSMITH KENNETH A
SCHEIBE ZACHARY T
PRUCHA JR ROBERT G
BLIN ROBERT RAY
NELSON WILLIAM L
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
PIERCE JERRY D
CARLSON PAUL W
DVORAK JOHN R
SIMON JAMES L
SHANAHAN DEAN
LAWSON GAYLE
HEISTER LUCAS
WINKLER PAUL A
STALKER MARY L
KNAPP JAYDEN
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
LOCKE ERIC J
GUCCIARDO TERRY A
ROBERTS JAMES R
KNAPP SHILO D

PRULL KELLEY R
OCONNOR KEVIN D
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
SILLS GEORGE

JR

VT

vT

VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
JR
VT
LD
LD
VT

VT

VT
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AAA

e >

88

74

93
93
93
92
91

90

85
84

AVERAGE SCORE

91

89
88

87
87
86

81
80
80
79
79
79
78

74

71
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